Sold To: Ship To:
Order Number:
Date Ordered Ship Date  P.O. Number Ordered By
Picked By Location  Flat/Cart/Box Count Shipped Via Freight Charges
  How To Ship: Will Call                           Local    Packer  Packing: Local                       Packer Box                     Carts
Qty Qty Item Qty Qty Item Qty Qty Item
ALYSSUM PETUNIA TOMATOES
ASST. Alyssum ASST. Petunia  ASST. Tomatoes

Sales Rep:
PINEAE GREENHOUSES, INC.
General Bedding Order Guide 2008
                    1901 S. 5100 W.  Ogden, UT 84401
                    801-731-7830   800-453-5311
                    801-731-7783(Fax)   800-575-4630(Fax)
Six Pack
6pks/flt
Four Pack
12pks/flt
Four Pack
12pks/flt
4" VEGETABLES 12/flt
Six Pack
6pks/flt
 4" ANNUALS 12/FLT 4" ACCENT PLANTS 12/flt 10" HANGING BASKETS
Qty Dracaena Spikes ASST. 10" Hanging Baskets
BEGONIA Springeri Fern Calibrachoa Dk Orange Sunset
Cocktail Mix (Bronze Leaf) Vinca Vine "Variegata" Calitunia Purple
Nemesia Angelart Cherry
CELOSIA Nemesia Angelart Pear
Kimono Mix Red Cordyline Nemesia Angelart Orange
Pansy
COLEUS Petunia Cherry Ripple
Wizard Mix ASST. Seed Geranium Petunia Glow Double Pink
Horizon Coral Spice Petunia Glow Fluor Rose
DAHLIA Horizon Lavender Petunia Glow Forest Fire
Fresco Mix Horizon Picotee Red Petunia Glow Lavender Shades
Horizon White Petunia Glow Purple Picotee
DIANTHUS Pinto Pink Petunia Glow Red
Strawberry Parfait Pinto Red
Pinto Violet
DUSTY MILLER
Silver Dust 10" FANCY HANGING BASKETS
Begonia, Non-Stop ASST. 10" Fancy Hng. Bskts.
IMPATIENS Mum, Garden Geranium Red/Lobelia Blue
Super Elfin Mix Geranium, Ivy Geranium Survivor Red
Geranium, Zonal Geranium Zonal
LOBELIA Impatien, New Guinea Lobelia Blue
Riviera Midnight Blue Petunia, Purple Wave Premium Combo Basket
Primrose
MARIGOLD Ranunculus
ASST. Marigold
Boy Yellow 9" Urn Planter
Inca Orange Bacopa Copia Great White 12" Color Bowl
Inca Yellow Bidens Marietta Gold Spark 12" Premium Color Bowl
Safari Tangerine Calibrachoa Millon Bells 12" Color Pot
Safari Yellow Fuschia Angel Earrings Snowfire
Ipomea
 PANSY Lantana  6" SUMMER ANNUALS 6/flt
ASST. Pansy  Loabelia Big Blue Celosia, Kimono mix
Delta Deep Blue w/Blotch Osteospermum Astra Dahlia, Fresco Mix
Delta Mix Petunia Surfinia® Marigold, Inca Orange
Delta Primrose w/Blotch Scaevola Surdiva Blue Marigold, Inca Yellow
Delta Pure Colors Mix Torenia Summer Wave Large Blue Petunia, Harrah Mix
Delta Pure Light Blue Verbena Homestead Purple Salvia, Rhea Blue
Delta Pure Lemon Verbena Temari Vinca, Sunstorm Blush
Delta Pure Red Viola Violina Vinca, Sunstorm Bright Red
Delta Rose w/Blotch Vinca, Sunstorm Orchid
Delta White w/Blotch Zinnia, Swizzle Cherry & Ivory
 Begonia, Non-Stop
PETUNIA Geraniums, Ivy
ASST. Petunia Geraniums, Zonal Qty Item
Bravo Blue Impatiens, New Guinea  606 PERENNIAL GROUNCOVER
Bravo Carmine Osteospermum